
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Bob Sells 1.496 Norm Owens 50-2X

John Armanini 1.567 Norm Owens 50-1X

Bob Sells 1.949 Bob Sells 49-2X

John Armanini 1.977 David Calvert 49-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Norm Owens 2.949 Bob Sells 97-2X

David Calvert 3.304 Bob Sells 96-3X

David Calvert 3.355 John Armanini 94-3X

Norm Owens 3.419 Bob Sells 94-0X

6T LG Group 1.6820 6T LG Score 296-5X

John Armanini 2.4785 John Armanini 285-2X

Bob Sells 2.5688 Norm Owens 282-5X

Norm Owens 3.1643 Bob Sells 279-6X

David Calvert 3.4703 David Calvert 253-3X

6T HG Group 2.7558 6T HG Score 571-12X

Norm Owens 3.8310 Bob Sells 543-6X

John Armanini 3.9625 John Armanini 522-5X

Bob Sells 4.2662 Norm Owens 500-2X

David Calvert 4.5858 David Calvert 495-2X

2 Gun/12 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 2.2600 2Gun Score 867-17X

John Armanini 3.2205 Bob Sells 822-12X

Bob Sells 3.4175 John Armanini 807-7X

Norm Owens 3.4977 Norm Owens 782-7X

David Calvert 4.0281 David Calvert 748-5X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

6 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 yard Match
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

 Overall Match Summary
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match

Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 John Armanini 1-15 1 1 2 2 6

2 Bob Sells 1-18 2 3 3 1 9

3 Norm Owens 1-17 3 2 1 3 9

4 David Calvert 1-16 4 4 4 4 16

NBRSA 600 yard Match

Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

Overall Match Rank
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Light Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- LG LG LG LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 LG Agg

1 John Armanini 1-15 3.131 1.977 3.155 2.493 1.567 2.548 2.4785

2 Bob Sells 1-18 2.050 3.932 2.849 1.496 3.137 1.949 2.5688

3 Norm Owens 1-17 2.223 5.372 3.202 2.518 3.190 2.481 3.1643

4 David Calvert 1-16 2.708 3.647 4.816 4.237 2.533 2.881 3.4703

6 Target Agg Record:  1.6820

NBRSA 600 yard Match
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023
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Light Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X LG Total X

1 John Armanini 1-15 46 0 45 0 49 0 47 0 49 1 49 1 285 2

2 Norm Owens 1-17 43 0 44 0 46 0 50 1 49 2 50 2 282 5

3 Bob Sells 1-18 49 2 48 1 42 0 46 0 47 1 47 2 279 6

4 David Calvert 1-16 35 0 45 0 46 1 37 0 49 2 41 0 253 3

NBRSA 600 yard Match

Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

LG Target LG TargetLG TargetLG TargetLG TargetLG Target

6 Target Score Record:  296-5X
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Heavy Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- HG HG HG HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 HG Agg

1 Norm Owens 1-17 3.743 2.949 4.133 3.419 4.323 4.419 3.8310

2 John Armanini 1-15 4.179 4.356 3.709 4.003 3.451 4.077 3.9625

3 Bob Sells 1-18 3.882 4.130 6.486 3.649 4.001 3.449 4.2662

4 David Calvert 1-16 3.355 4.818 3.304 4.712 4.143 7.183 4.5858

NBRSA 600 yard Match
Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

Record:  2.75586 Target Agg
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Heavy Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X HG Total X

1 Bob Sells 1-18 94 0 96 3 75 0 91 1 90 0 97 2 543 6

2 John Armanini 1-15 94 3 91 0 85 0 91 1 72 0 89 1 522 5

3 Norm Owens 1-17 81 0 89 1 71 0 86 0 87 1 86 0 500 2

4 David Calvert 1-16 77 0 91 0 87 0 92 2 82 0 66 0 495 2

NBRSA 600 yard Match

Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

HG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG TargetHG Target

6 Target Score Record:  571-12X

Page 6 of 8



2 Gun Group - Overall
Overall Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 Targets 1-6 12 Target Agg

1 John Armanini 1-15 2.4785 3.9625 3.2205

2 Bob Sells 1-18 2.5688 4.2662 3.4175

3 Norm Owens 1-17 3.1643 3.8310 3.4977

4 David Calvert 1-16 3.4703 4.5858 4.0281

NBRSA 600 yard Match

Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

12 Target Agg Record:  2.2600
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2 Gun Score - Overall
Overall Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 X Targets 1-6 X 12 Target Total X

1 Bob Sells 1-18 279 6 543 6 822 12

2 John Armanini 1-15 285 2 522 5 807 7

3 Norm Owens 1-17 282 5 500 2 782 7

4 David Calvert 1-16 253 3 495 2 748 5

NBRSA 600 yard Match

Jackson County Shooting Complex - White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  09/02/2023 - 09/03/2023

12 Target Score Record:  867-17X
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